CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
3671  ADALBERTO BORGES VIEIRA 1970 552
3672  ADILSON ARAUJO GUEDES 1970 552
3673  AFONSO CELSO PEZZINI 1970 552
3674  AGENARIO VICTOR BATISTA 1970 552
3675  ALBERTO ANDRE DELPINO MENDONCA 1970 552
3676  ALISSON ROBERTO FERREIRA DE FREITAS 1970 55a
3677  ALVARO ARMANDO CARVALHO DE MORAIS 1970 552
3678  ANA MARIA ARRUDA LANA 1970 552
3679  ANASTACIO D’AVELAR ABREU NETO 1970 552
3680  ANIELO GRECO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 1970 552
3681  ANTONIO EDUARDO MARTINS 1970 552
3682  ANTONIO GERALDO ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA 1970 552
3683  ANTONIO MOURTHE FILHO 1970 552
3684  ANTONIO DE PADUA MARQUES 1970 552
3685  ANTONIO ROBERTO VIEIRA GUEDES 1970 552
3686  ANTONIO SERGIO BONFIM 1970 552
3687  ARY FERNANDO PELAQUIM 1970 552
3688 AVERLAQUE TEODORO DE AGUIAR 1970 552
3689  AYRTON BROWN PROCOPIO 1970 552
3690  BASILIO BORGES JUNIOR 1970  55°
CAMOES BERNARDINO ALFREDO
3691  FERNANDES 1970 552
1 9 7 O 3692 CARLOS ALBERTO BARBOSA 1970 552
3693  CARLOS FREDERICO PEREIRA PRATES 1970 55a
3694  CARLOS ROBERTO NAVES MORAIS 1970 55a
3695 CARLOS ROBERTO DE SOUSA PEREIRA 1970 55a
3696  CIDE ORLANDO COELHO MOREIRA 1970 552
3697 CLEUMA NAIR PINTO COLLARES 1970 552
3698  DECIO FERREIRA MACIEL FILHO 1970 552
3699  DIOGENES GOMES SAMORA 1970 552
3700  DJALMA STARLING JARDIM 1970 55a
3701  DOMINGOS MARIA DE VASCONCELOS 1970 552
3702  EDSON BORGES 1970 552
3703  EDUARDO DA FONSECA BARBOSA 1970 55a
3704  EDUARDO HENRIQUE LAUAR 1970 552
3705 EDUARDO ROBERTO DA SILVEIRA 1970 552
3706  EDUVALDO MARQUES DA SILVA 1970 552
3707 EDUVALDO DE MOURA REIS 1970 552
3708  ELIO DE SOUZA RABELO 1970 55a
3709  ELIZABETH COSTA DIAS 1970 552
3710  ENIO DE MOURA MACEDO 1970 552
3711  ENOE DE SOUSA MILHOMENS 1970 552
3712  EPAMINONDAS NOVAES COSTA 1970 552

3713 ERBIO FERREIRA PADUA 1970 552
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3766

EVERALDO CHRISPIM DA SILVA

FERNANDO ANTONIO SANTOS WERNECK

CORTES

FERNANDO EDUARDO NEUENSCHWANDER

FERNANDO GUIMARAES AMARAL
FRANCISCO FERREIRA

GALBA VOLPINI DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA
GERALDO DOMINGOS DA
TRANSFIGURACAO COEL
GERALDO EUSTAQUIO GARRIDO
GERALDO ITAMAR PINTO
GERALDO PAES FERNANDES
GERALDO TAVARES CAMPOS
GILSON ROSSI BELTRAO
GLEISON OLIVEIRA NETO
HAMILTON LEITE SOARES
HELCIO MAIA

HELENIO EUSTAQUIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

HELIO KROLLMANN

HELIO TAVARES FILHO

HELTON BARROSO DREY
HERMINDO TRONCOSO GONCALVES
HOMERO GUSMAO DE ALMEIDA
ITAGIBA DE CASTRO FILHO

IVAN COELHO MACIEL

JAIME BALMES PIRES SANNA

JOAO BATISTA ROCHA

JOAO BATISTA SILVERIO

JOAO BATISTA SOARES

JOAO VIRGILINO VIEIRA

JOAQUIM MENDES DE MACEDO
JOSE ANTONIO VARGAS LEDEZMA
JOSE CATEB JUNIOR

JOSE EUSTAQUIO FERREIRA

JOSE EUSTAQUIO DE MORAIS

JOSE EUSTAQUIO RIBEIRO

JOSE FERREIRA PINHEIRO

JOSE FRANCISCO URRUTIA BERNAZA
JOSE FRANK WIEDREKER MAROTTA
JOSE GUIMARAES DE ANDRADE
JOSE LEAL DOMINGUES FILHO

JOSE MARIA DE ALVARENGA MORAIS
JOSE MONTEIRO DE QUEIROZ NETO
JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS
JOSE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RICARDO MARTINS BERNARDES
JOSE SATYRO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE SILVERIO GARCIA

JOSE TORRES ALVES

JULIO ARMANDO RIVAS YEPEZ
JULIO CESAR MARES

JULIO MARIA GOMES

JUNIA MARIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JUSMAR CERTO ROQUETE

LAIS SOARES PEREIRA
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3767
3768
3769

3770
3771
3772
3773
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
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3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819

LEONARDO DUTRA LEMOS
LEOPOLDO PACINI NETO
LOURIVAL DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
LUCAS ANTONIO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
SOBRINH

LUCIO FLAVIO GUIMARAES AMARAL
LUIZ CARLOS BRAGA PIRES

LUIZ LAMARTINS DE MOURA
LUPERCIO DA SILVA COUTO FILHO
MANOEL GONCALVES COSTA
MANOEL XAVIER LOPES

MARCELO AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA COSTA
MARCELO BARBOSA RIBEIRO
MARCELO MACHADO

MARCIAL MELO CASTRO

MARCIO TADEU FARIA BRASILEIRO
MARCIO VIEIRA GOMES

MARCO AURELIO LANA PEIXOTO
MARCO AURELIO VIEIRA VIGNOLI
MARCUS ANTONIO DE CARVALHO
MARIA ELIZABETH SILVA TEIXEIRA
MARIA DA GLORIA MOURA MACHADO
COELHO

MARIA DA GLORIA VIEIRA

MARIA INES SENRA DE VILHENA
MARIA TEREZA GIANERINI FREIRE
MARILIA LOUREIRO DE FREITAS
MARILIA RIOS

MARIO ATTIE JUNIOR

MARIO CLEBES SILVA

MARTHA EUGENIA JUANITA MC. GHIE MOYA
MAURICIO SAO TIAGO FULGENCIO
MERCIO ATAIDE VIEIRA

NELSON ANDRADE RODRIGUES
NILCE ANGELA DE FREITAS
OCTAVIO JOSE GONZALEZ

OLESIO TULIO ALVES

OLINTO ESTEVAO DE MELO BRINA
ONEIDA ROCHA ANDRADE
ORLANDO ANTONIO DA SILVA
PASCOAL VARONI FILHO

PAULO CELIO MONTEIRO

PAULO ROBERTO MAIA

PAULO VIEIRA GUIMARAES
RAIMUNDO ANTONIO DE MELO
RICARDO MENDES PEREIRA
RICARDO RANIERI SEIXAS
ROBERTO ALVES PEREIRA
ROBERTO HURTADO

ROBERTO MARCIO LANA PEIXOTO
ROBERTO PEREIRA CAMPOS
RONALD MOURA FIUZA

RONALDO PERCOPI DE ANDRADE
RORIVALDO MARTINS GUIMARAES
RUI DE SOUZA FILHO
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3820
3821
3822
3823
3824
3825
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3827
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3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836

SEBASTIAO DE SOUSA LEITE
SERGIO CUNHA CORDEIRO
SERGIO DANILO JUNHO PENA
SYLVIO MAGALHAES VELLOSO
TADEU DAMASIO DOS REIS
TADEU VAZ DE MELLO
TARCISIO IRAN REGO

TIAGO JACQUES GONCALVES
VANIO PONTES DE ARAUJO

VERA LUCIA TOSTES JARDIM
PFEILSTICKER

VITORIA MARIA LEMELLE
WALBRON STECKELBERG

WALD JOSE DE MEDEIROS
WALMYR DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
WALTER SALES GOUVEA
WANDER MOREIRA SOARES
WASHINGTON LUIZ ROSA SOARES
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